
  
Equal Opportunities Monitoring Form 

 
 
This page will be detached on receipt 
This is sensitive personal data and will be treated with the utmost confidentiality in line with the requirements of the Data 
Protection legislation. The data will only be used for general statistical and monitoring purposes. The data will not be 
taken into account in assessing information on your application form. 

 
The information provided on this form will be used to monitor the diversity of St Catherine’s Hospice staff and to enable 
the Hospice to develop appropriate policies and procedures regarding Equal Opportunities. 
 
Gender         Marital Status 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Sexual Orientation      Religion 
 
I do not wish to disclose my sexual orientation  
Lesbian  
Gay  
Bisexual  
Heterosexual  
 
 
Age Group 
15-19  
20-24  
25-29  
30-34  
35-39  
40-44  
45-49  
50-54  
55-59  
60-64  
65+  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Male  
Female  

Single  
Married  
Divorced  
Civil Partnership  
Cohabiting  
Other (please specify)   

Atheism  
Buddhism  
Christianity  
Hinduism  
Islam  
Jainism  
Judaism  
Sikhism  
Other (please specify)  
I do not wish to disclose my religion/belief  

Do you consider yourself to have a disability as 
defined by the Disability Discrimination Act? 
Yes  
No  

If applicable please state the type of impairment  which 
applies to you. People may experience more than one 
type of impairment, in which case you may indicate 
more than one. If none of the categories apply, please 
mark other. 
Physical impairment  
Sensory impairment  
Mental health condition  
Learning disability/difficulty  
Long standing illness  
Other  



 
Ethnic origin 
 
Ethnic origin is not about nationality, place of birth or citizenship. It is about colour and broad ethnic groups. UK citizens 
can belong to any of the groups indicated. 
 
How would you describe your ethnic origin? 
 
White        Mixed Heritage 
 British        White and Asian 

 Irish        White and Black Caribbean 

 Welsh        White and Black African 

 English        Any Other Mixed Background 

 Scottish 

 Any Other White Background 
 
Asian, Asian British, Asian English,   Black, Black British, Black English, 
Asian Scottish, Asian Welsh    Black Scottish, Black Welsh 
 Indian        Caribbean 

 Pakistani        African 

 Bangladeshi       Any Other Black Background 

 Any Other Asian Background 
 
Chinese, Chinese British, Chinese English, Chinese Scottish, Chinese Welsh 
 Chinese        Any Other Chinese Background 
 

 Any Other Ethnic Background    Do not wish to declare my Ethnic origin 
 
 
Advertising Effectiveness 
 
To establish whether or not our recruitment advertising is reaching all sections of the community and is cost effective, 
please say how you were made aware of this vacancy. 
 
St Catherine’s Website  
Professional Journal  
Lancashire Evening Post  
Word of mouth  
Other, please specify: 
 
 
 

Thank you for completing this form 


